Position

Dir. of Stud. Enroll.&Fin.Srvc

Assist Dir of Admiss & Records

Student Outreach Supervisor

Dir of Enroll/A&R

Assist Dir of Admiss & Records

Admissions And Records Clerk

Student Services Clerk, Senior

11 Month Classified - Office

Sr. Administrative Assistant

Student Services Clerk, Senior

Student Records Advisor

Student Services Clerk, Senior

Stud Enroll & Financial Srvcs

Student Services Clerk, Senior

Student Services Clerk, Senior

Admissions And Records Clerk

Student Services Clerk, Senior

Other Positions Held Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

Department

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Total Wages

$172,046

$113,386

$109,920

$108,292

$107,756

$90,986

$89,110

$82,860

$82,786

$81,867

$75.566

$73,428

$73,039

$72,515

$71,639

$70,372

$63,473

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$45,759

$27,510

$24,636

$22,605

$38,570

$36,589

$24,796

$30,598

$30,338

$36,330

$20,673

$37,332

$20,880

$20,772

$34,279

$29,462

$28,316



Stud Enroll & Financial Srvcs

Stud Enroll & Financial Srvcs

Stud Enroll & Financial Srvcs

Stud Enroll & Financial Srvcs

Financial Aid Advisor

Stud Enroll & Financial Srvcs

Spec Serv Non Instructional

Spec Serv Non Instructional

Enroll&Financial Serv Advisor

Spec Serv Instructional

Spec Serv Non Instructional

Spec Serv Non Instructional

Spec Serv Non Instructional

Student Hourly

Hourly / Replacement

Spec Serv Non Instructional

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

$62,151

$60,248

$60,140

$60,113

$47,899

$46,467

$37,205

$31,963

$25,895

$23,767

$22,129

$19,214

$18,603

$14,730

$13,346

$10,198

$5,780

$5,388

$17,827

$19,248

$32,554

$19,787

$14,289

$16,085

$0

$0

$14,068

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Spec Serv Non Instructional

Student Hourly

Spec Serv Non Instructional

Student Hourly

Spec Serv Non Instructional

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

Admissions And
Records

$4,823

$3,960

$3,837

$2,453

$2,289

$740

$528

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



