Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir. of Stud. Enroll.&Fin.Srvc		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$172,046	\$45,759
Assist Dir of Admiss & Records		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$113,386	\$27,510
Student Outreach Supervisor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$109,920	\$24,636
Dir of Enroll/A&R		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$108,292	\$22,605
Assist Dir of Admiss & Records		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$107,756	\$38,570
Admissions And Records Clerk		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$90,986	\$36,589
Student Services Clerk, Senior		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$89,110	\$24,796
11 Month Classified - Office		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$82,860	\$30,598
Sr. Administrative Assistant		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$82,786	\$30,338
Student Services Clerk, Senior		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$81,867	\$36,330
Student Records Advisor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$75,566	\$20,673
Student Services Clerk, Senior		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$73,428	\$37,332
Stud Enroll & Financial Srvcs		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$73,039	\$20,880
Student Services Clerk, Senior		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$72,515	\$20,772
Student Services Clerk, Senior		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$71,639	\$34,279
Admissions And Records Clerk		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$70,372	\$29,462
Student Services Clerk, Senior		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$63,473	\$28,316

Stud Enroll & Financial Srvcs	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$62,151	\$17,827
Stud Enroll & Financial Srvcs	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$60,248	\$19,248
Stud Enroll & Financial Srvcs	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$60,140	\$32,554
Stud Enroll & Financial Srvcs	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$60,113	\$19,787
Financial Aid Advisor	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$47,899	\$14,289
Stud Enroll & Financial Srvcs	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$46,467	\$16,085
Spec Serv Non Instructional	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$37,205	\$0
Spec Serv Non Instructional	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$31,963	\$0
Enroll&Financial Serv Advisor	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$25,895	\$14,068
Spec Serv Instructional	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$23,767	\$0
Spec Serv Non Instructional	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$22,129	\$0
Spec Serv Non Instructional	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$19,214	\$0
Spec Serv Non Instructional	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$18,603	\$0
Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$14,730	\$0
Hourly / Replacement	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$13,346	\$0
Spec Serv Non Instructional	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$10,198	\$0
Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$5,780	\$0
Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$5,388	\$0

Spec Serv Non Instructional	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$4,823	\$0
Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$3,960	\$0
Spec Serv Non Instructional	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$3,837	\$0
Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$2,453	\$0
Spec Serv Non Instructional	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$2,289	\$0
Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$740	\$0
Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$528	\$0